
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-115. Exam Schedule

Sat, 21 Oct 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Data Analysis and Machine Learning  M16-507  Shilnikova E.A.
Sat, 21 Oct 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Development and Operation of Cryptographic Infrastructure  M16-507

 Smirnov P.V.
Mon, 11 Dec 09:20 — 11:00 ATT Basics of CAd for the Nuclear Industry  M16-160  Ampilogov N.V.
Mon, 18 Dec 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Basics of CAd for the Nuclear Industry  M16-160  Ampilogov N.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  B17-103
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Computer Workshop: the Basics of Physical Neutron Calculations  B15-103

 Sirotkin A.M.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Engineering Workshop  M17-101, M17-126  Ampilogov N.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Computer Graphics  B15-501, B15-701  Safonov I.V., Sapogova O.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  S17-601  Gustun O.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Computer Technology  M16-602  Ryabeva E.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Network Technology: Publishing, Design and Security of Networks and Clusters

 M16-509, M17-510  Alyushin V.M.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Informatics: Programming in C++  B16-301  Akmalova Y.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Data Analysis: Roostats and RooFit  M17-105  Nigmatkulov G.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Technology and Programming Languages (Electronics); Technology and

Programming Languages (Microelectronics)  S17-1I2, S17-401, S17-402
 Bocharov Y.I.

Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  B17-201, B17-203  Kiselyov B.G.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Medical Databases Development  M17-301  Akmalova Y.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Modern programming languages: Fortran  B15-101
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Technology  M16-602  Ryabeva E.V.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Technology  M17-302  Raschikov V.I.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Technology  M17-206  Raschikov V.I.
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Software Support for the Design And Operation of NPPs  S13-105

 Sirotkin A.M.
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods in Field Calculations  S13-106  Sirotkin A.M.


